Flexible RF Cables & Assemblies
Freflex Inc. sales@freflex.com www.freflex.com Rev 1.1
RF081
Low Cost
Features: Applications:
* Low Cost * Telecom
* Interconnect between
equipment

Calcuate Cable Attenuation: Attenuation (dB/100m) =8.097518457∗ F (MHz) + 0.053933983 ∗ F (MHz)
Calcuate Connector Attenuation: Attenuation (dB) = 0.03 × F (GHz)
How To Order
RF081-X-Y-Z
X: Frequency in GHz
Y: Connector type
Z: Length in meters
Examples:
To order a RF081 cable assembly, DC-3GHz, SMA male to SMA
female, 0.8 meter, specify RF081-3-SSF-0.8.
Connector naming rules:
S - SMA (6GHz, VSWR 1.4)
IP - IPEX (3GHz, VSWR 1.3)
Female Connector - Add‘F’after connector name
Right Angle - Add‘R’after connector name (VSWR increase 0.1)